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Marilyn Clifford
811 W. Madison Avenue
James Island, SC 29412

Tel. (843) 509-8201
cliffordm@jipsd.org

Term Expires 12/2026

Kathy Woolsey 
Chairman

961 Mooring Drive 
James Island, SC 29412

Tel. (843) 795-5062
woolseyk@jipsd.org

Term Expires 12/2024

Ronald Ladson
Secretary 

1913 S. Gimball Road
James Island, SC  29412

Tel. (843) 795-9060
ladsonr@jipsd.org

Term Expires 12/2026

Susan Milliken
PO Box 12140

Charleston, SC  29422
Tel. (843) 330-4023
millikens@jipsd.org

Term Expires 12/2024

Paul Cantrell
1163 East and West Road

James Island, SC 29412
Tel. (843) 795-9060
cantrellp@jipsd.org

Term Expires 12/2026

Inez Brown Crouch
1149 Mariner Drive

James Island, SC  29412
Tel. (843) 792-6466

browncrouchi@jipsd.org
Term Expires 12/2026

Brenda Grant
Vice Chairman 

PO Box 12140
Charleston, SC  29422

Tel. (843) 324-2895
grantb@jipsd.org

Term Expires 12/2024
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DISTRICT MANAGER
Dave Schaeffer

Tel. (843) 998-6178
schaefferd@jipsd.org

ASSISTANT DISTRICT MANAGER
Tamara White

Tel. (843) 998-6180
whitet@jipsd.org

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE
Edward Kilcullen
Tel. (843) 998-6175
kilcullene@jipsd.org

ADDRESS OF COMMISSION OFFICE
PO Box 12140

Charleston, SC 29422
1739 Signal Point Road
Charleston, SC 29412
Tel. (843) 795-9060
Fax (843) 762-5240

HOURS OF OPERATION
8:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday - Thursday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Special Purpose District

LENGTH OF TERMS: 4 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: Non-Partisan, At-large

NEXT ELECTION DATE: November 2024

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.jipsd.org

REGULAR COMMISSION MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE
4th Monday of each month, 7:00 pm, 

James Island Town Hall, 1122 Dills Bluff Road, James Island, SC 29412
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